
Regular filter coffee
Large filter coffee 
Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced latte
Mocha
Iced mocha

£1.40
£1.70
£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.70
£2.90

Selection of teas 
including decaffeinated 
and herbal
Cup of tea
Pot of tea for one
Pot of tea for two
Hot apple drink
Chai latte
Hot chocolate

£1.10
£1.60
£2.20
£1.90
£2.40
£2.70

COFFEE OTHER HOT DRINKS

Add syrup, cream or 
marshmallows (each)
Non-dairy milk on 
request

£0.50

Water 
Can
San pellegrino
Folkington’s fruit juice
Breckland orchard
Iced chai latte

£1.00
£1.20
£1.60
£2.10
£2.40
£2.50

COLD DRINKS

LET 'S HELP ST OP
T HE SPREAD OF CORONAVIRUS

Scan this QR code with your
NHS COVID-19 App to check-in

Kings Church Centre Norwich
Kings Community Church, The Kings Centre, King Street, NR1 1PH

EXTRAS

All customers do need 
to sign in. If you can, 
please use NHS App, 
and scan QR code...



Hot bacon roll
Sausage roll
Vegan parcel  
(two varieties)
Jacket potato  
(various fillings)
Panini
Rustic filled roll
Side salad
Check the specials 
board too

£2.60
£2.40

£2.40

£4.00
£4.00
£2.90
£0.80

Scones (various)
Cake slice
Tray bake
Fresh fruit
Cream/Ploughman’s tea

£1.90
£2.20
£2.00
£0.70
£4.00

FOOD SNACKS & CAKES

~ all food is subject to availability ~

ALLERGENS & FOOD 
INTOLERANCES

Home-cooked meals, puds & 
cake to take home frozen & we 
make celebration cakes too!

Ask us for a menu - for yourself or to give 
away to a friend. We deliver as well...

Please check ingredients with 
staff before placing your order


