

COFFEE

Regular filter coffee	£1.40
Large filter coffee	£1.70
Espresso	£2.00
Americano	£2.10
Macchiato	£2.10
Cortado	£2.10
Flat white	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Iced latte	£2.60
Mocha	£2.70
Iced mocha	£2.90

EXTRAS

Add syrup, cream or marshmallows (each)	£0.50
Non-dairy milk on request	

COLD DRINKS

Water	£1.00
Can	£1.20
San pellegrino	£1.60
Folkington's fruit juice	£2.10
Breckland orchard	£2.40
Iced chai latte	£2.50

OTHER HOT DRINKS

Selection of teas including decaffeinated and herbal	
Cup of tea	£1.10
Pot of tea for one	£1.60
Pot of tea for two	£2.20
Hot apple drink	£1.90
Chai latte	£2.40
Hot chocolate	£2.70





FOOD

Hot bacon roll	£2.60
Sausage roll	£2.40
Vegan parcel	
(two varieties)	£2.40
Jacket potato	
(various fillings)	£4.00
Panini	£4.00
Rustic filled roll	£2.90
Side salad	£0.80

Check the specials board too

SNACKS & CAKES

Scones (various)	£1.90
Cake slice	£2.20
Tray bake	£2.00
Fresh fruit	£0.70
Cream/Ploughman's tea	£4.00

ALLERGENS & FOOD INTOLERANCES

Please check ingredients with staff before placing your order



Home-cooked meals, puds & cake to take home frozen & we make celebration cakes too!

Ask us for a menu - for yourself or to give away to a friend. We deliver as well...